1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 67
Resistor Metal Oxide
Coating Silicone or Epoxy
Core Alumina
Terminals Solder-coated axial. RoHS
solder composition is 96% Sn,
3.5% Ag, 0.5% Cu
Resistance Range 500Ω to 1 Teraohm

dimensions
(in./mm)
HOW TO ORDER
		                   Temp. Coeff. of Resistance	                                       Voltage Coeff. of Resistance**
	 Resistor Series	 25 PPM/°C	 50 PPM/°C	 100 PPM/°C	 < 2PPM/Volt	 < 5PPM/Volt
	 MOX-400	 1K-99M	 100M-450M	 451M-30,000M 	 1K-1,000M	 1,001M-100,000M
	 MOX-750	 1K-199M	 200M-900M	 901M-70,000M 	 1K-2,000M	 2,001M-100,000M
	 MOX1125	 1K-299M	 300M-1,350M	 1,351M-100,000M	 1K-3,000M	 3,001M-100,000M
*TCR of 25ppm for temperature range of 0°C-85°C. TCR of 50ppm and 100ppm for -55°C to 125°C. Consult fac-
tory for TCR values operating higher than 125°C
**For tighter VCs please contact Ohmite.
Standard Temp. /Voltage Coeff ic ients of Resistance
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Ohmite:
  MOX-400237505F  MOX1125231009J  MOX1125231009F  MOX400231006D  MOX-400231004F  MOX-400231006F
  MOX750232006F  MOX-400232505F  MOX-400232504F  MOX750235005F  MOX750-23-5006G  MOX-400232006F
MOX-750235007F  MOX1125234007J  MOX-750232402F  MOX-400231506F  MOX-400235004F  MOX1125235005F
MOX-750232505F  MOX-750237505F  MOX1125231008F  MOX1125-23-1004F  MOX1125231007F  MOX-
400231505F  MOX-750231506F  MOX-400231008F  MOX-400231007F  MOX-400231008J  MOX-400231005F  MOX-
750237506F  MOX-750231008F  MOX-750231007F  MOX-400235006F  MOX-400235005F  MOX-400221006F
MOX1125-23-1007D  MOX1125-23-1006F  MOX-400224008K  MOX-750232506F  MOX1125231008J  MOX-
750233006F  MOX-400231006JE  MOX-750232505G  MOX-750232005F  MOX-750235004F  MOX-750235003F
MOX-750231002F  MOX-750232505FE  MOX1125231005FE  MOX1125231006FE  MOX1125231006JE
MOX1125231007JE  MOX-400224005FE  MOX-400231005FE  MOX-400231005JE  MOX-400231006FE  MOX-
400231007JE  MOX-750231005FE  MOX-750231005JE  MOX-750231006FE  MOX-750231006JE  MOX-750231008FE
  MOX112523100AK  MOX400234006JE  MOX-750231004F  MOX-750232004F  MOX-750235006FE  MOX-
400235005F-E  MOX-400231506F-E  MOX-400232504F-E  MOX-400232505F-E  MOX-400231505F-E  MOX-
400237505F-E  MOX-400232006F-E  MOX-400235006F-E  MOX-400235004F-E  MOX-750231007FE  MOX-
750231506FE  MOX-750232506FE  MOX-750237505FE  MOX-750237506FE  MOX1125231008DE  MOX1125004F
MOX1125235006G  MOX400221005J  MOX1125231002J  MOX-750235006JE  MOX-400235007J  MOX750-23-5001F
  MOX750-23-1001F  MOX-400231007FE  MOX-750231007JE  MOX-400235007FE  MOX1125235004F  mox-
750221006j  MOX400223007JE  MOX400222005J  MOX400225005J  MOX-400232005FE  MOX1125231009FE